
Totally Welsh Semi-Skimmed Milk 1 pint

Shirgar Spreadable Welsh Butter 250g

Collier’s Welsh Cheddar Cheese 350g

Mr Filberts Olives - Chilli & Black Pepper

Mr Filberts Olives - Lemon & Oregano

Gourmico Traditional Pork Pâté

Sliced Back Bacon 454g

Thick Pork Sausages x 6

CHILLED

£1.50

£2.50

£4.65

£2.75

£2.75

£4.25

£4.00

£4.50

ESSENTIALS

Eggs

Mr Organic Baked Beans 

Mr Organic Chopped Tomatoes

Ice Cubes

Gentille Kitchen Towel Twin Pack

Ultra Soft Toilet Roll White 4 Pack

Essentials Kitchen Foil 450mm x 10m

£1.65

£1.70

£1.70

£3.00 

£2.50

£3.00

£2.00

Jones & Co Welsh Tomato Sauce

Jones & Co Welsh Brown Sauce

Jones & Co Welsh BBQ Sauce

Celtic Preserve Red Onion Chutney

Salsa

Mayonnaise

Salt Mill

Garlic Mill

Black Pepper Mill

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Granulated Sugar

Celtic Preserve Strawberry Jam

Celtic Preserve Thin Cut Marmalade

Trio of Mini Preserves

CONDIMENTS 
& PRESERVES

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.25

£3.05

£2.95

£2.50

£2.35

£2.65

£3.50

£1.50

£3.50

£3.25

£3.75

Groceries delivered     
to your cabin

We’ve got your groceries covered! Simply fill out this form and 
hand it to one of the team at the Visitor Centre or order through 
the tv in your cabin using the QR code. We aim to have your 
groceries delivered straight to your cabin door within 90 minutes. 
We’ll take payment upon ordering and then you can leave us to 
do the rest. 

Ordering times are 9am – 6pm.

Order Form

Our hand delivery grocery service 
takes the stress out of shopping

CABIN NUMBER

*DELIVERY DAY

*DELIVERY TIME

*To be completed by the Forest Holidays team



Little’s Instant Colombian Coffee

Welsh Brew Teabags x 40

Welsh Brew Medium Filter Coffee  227g

Nespresso Ethiopia x 10 pods
The traditional natural process adds a unique taste 
- rich, and incredibly aromatic

Nespresso Melozio x 10 pods
Lightly roasted to create a rounded coffee that 
is smooth and balanced

Nespresso Colombia x 10 pods
Master Origin Colombia with Late Harvest Arabica 
is both a smooth and fruity coffee

Nespresso Altissio x 10 pods
South American Arabicas and Central American 
Robusta gives a full bodied bold espresso taste

Belvoir Raspberry & Lemon Cordial

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade

Fevertree Light Premium Tonic

Fevertree Light Mediterranean Tonic

Coca Cola 1.75lt

Diet Coke 1.75lt

Schweppes Lemonade 2lt

Orange Juice 1lt

Apple Juice 1lt

4-Pack Peroni 330ml

Anciens Rouge 75cl

Anciens Blanc 75cl

Anciens Rose 75cl

Tosti Prosecco 75cl

Tosti Prosecco Magnum

Lanson Pere Et Fils Brut 75cl

DRINKS

£3.65

£2.00

£4.75

£6.10

£6.50

£7.00

£5.25

£5.50

£3.75

£2.35

£2.35

£3.50

£3.35

£3.50

£2.80

£2.80

£8.25

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£24.00

£46.00

£60.00

BAKERY

Soft White Rolls x 4

Burger Buns with Sesame x 6 

Hot Dog Buns x 4

White Sliced Bread

Brown Sliced Bread

Le Francais Pains au Chocolat 

Le Francais Choc Chip Brioche Rolls

£1.95

£2.25

£2.25

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.85

SAVOURY SNACKS

Oat Crackers

Leek & Caerphilly Cheese Crackers

Beetroot & Garlic Crackers

Brown Bag Crisp 150g - Lightly Salted 

Brown Bag Crisp 150g - Oak Smoked Chilli 

Manomasa Chipotle & Lime Corn Chips

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.75

£2.75

£3.50

FROZEN MEALS

Cottage Pie for two

Vegetable Lasagne for two V

Large Fish Pie for two

Beef & Ale Pie for one

Chicken & Ham Pie for one

Chicken Casserole for one

Penne Pasta Rose Harissa for one VE

Lodge Farm Kitchen is a small, family-run business with a fabulously large kitchen for cooking every family’s favourite meal.  
They create gourmet frozen ready meals with the freshest ingredients.

Black Eyed Bean Burgers VE, GF

Fishcakes 

Mac & Cheese V

Vegetable Mix

Dauphinoise Potatoes 

Cauliflower Cheese

 

£4.75

£9.75

£9.95

£5.00

£4.75

£5.00

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£3.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

V  Vegetarian  VE Vegan  GF  Gluten Free          

SWEET TREATS

Farmhouse Luxury Salted Caramel Biscuits

Cryms Traditional Shortbread

Bara Brith Cake

Coolmore Chocolate Fudge Cake

Coolmore Red Velvet Cake

Mega Marshmallows

Large Tubs of Ice Cream
Choose from Salted Caramel, Chocolate Fudge Brownie 
and Vanilla

£2.90

£2.25

£3.25

£3.95

£3.95

£4.00

£5.75


