Groceries delivered to your cabin

Order Form

CABIN	NUMBER

*DELIVERY DAY

*DELIVERY TIME

We've got your groceries covered! Simply fill out this form and hand it to one of the team at the Visitor Centre or order through the tv in your cabin using the QR code. We aim to have your groceries delivered straight to your cabin door within 90 minutes. We'll take payment upon ordering and then you can leave us to do the rest.

*To be completed by the Forest Holidays team

Ordering times are 9am - 6pm.

ESSENTIALS

Eggs	£1.65	
Mr Organic Baked Beans	£1.70	
Mr Organic Chopped Tomatoes	£1.70	
Ice Cubes	£3.00	
Gentille Kitchen Towel Twin Pack	£2.50	
Ultra Soft Toilet Roll White 4 Pack	£3.00	
Essentials Kitchen Foil 450mm x 10m	£2.00	

CHILLED

Totally Welsh Semi-Skimmed Milk 1 pint	£1.50	
Shirgar Spreadable Welsh Butter 250g	£2.50	
Collier's Welsh Cheddar Cheese 350g	£4.65	
Mr Filberts Olives - Chilli & Black Pepper	£2.75	
Mr Filberts Olives - Lemon & Oregano	£2.75	
Gourmico Traditional Pork Pâté	£4.25	
Sliced Back Bacon 454g	£4.00	
Thick Pork Sausages x 6	£4.50	

Our hand delivery grocery service takes the stress out of shopping

CONDIMENTS & PRESERVES

Jones & Co Welsh Tomato Sauce	£3.75	
Jones & Co Welsh Brown Sauce	£3.75	
Jones & Co Welsh BBQ Sauce	£3.95	
Celtic Preserve Red Onion Chutney	£3.25	
Salsa	£3.05	
Mayonnaise	£2.95	
Salt Mill	£2.50	
Garlic Mill	£2.35	
Black Pepper Mill	£2.65	
Extra Virgin Olive Oil	£3.50	
Granulated Sugar	£1.50	
Celtic Preserve Strawberry Jam	£3.50	
Celtic Preserve Thin Cut Marmalade	£3.25	
Trio of Mini Preserves	£3.75	

DRINKS

Little's Instant Colombian Coffee	£3.65	
Welsh Brew Teabags x 40	£2.00	
Welsh Brew Medium Filter Coffee 227g		
Nespresso Ethiopia x 10 pods	£6.10	H
The traditional natural process adds a unique taste - rich, and incredibly aromatic	è	
Nespresso Melozio x 10 pods Lightly roasted to create a rounded coffee that is smooth and balanced	£6.50	
Nespresso Colombia x 10 pods Master Origin Colombia with Late Harvest Arabica is both a smooth and fruity coffee	£7.00	
Nespresso Altissio x 10 pods South American Arabicas and Central American Robusta gives a full bodied bold espresso taste	£5.25	
Belvoir Raspberry & Lemon Cordial	£5.50	
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade	£3.75	
Fevertree Light Premium Tonic	£2.35	
Fevertree Light Mediterranean Tonic	£2.35	
Coca Cola 1.75lt	£3.50	
Diet Coke 1.75lt	£3.35	
Schweppes Lemonade 2lt	£3.50	
Orange Juice 11t	£2.80	
Apple Juice 1lt	£2.80	
4-Pack Peroni 330ml	£8.25	
Anciens Rouge 75cl	£10.00	
Anciens Blanc 75cl	£10.00	
Anciens Rose 75cl	£10.00	
Tosti Prosecco 75cl	E24.00	
Tosti Prosecco Magnum	246.00	
Lanson Pere Et Fils Brut 75cl	60.00	

BAKERY

Soft White Rolls x 4	£1.95	
Burger Buns with Sesame × 6	£2.25	
Hot Dog Buns × 4	£2.25	
White Sliced Bread	£2.50	
Brown Sliced Bread	£2.50	
Le Francais Pains au Chocolat	£3.00	
Le Francais Choc Chip Brioche Rolls	£2.85	

SAVOURY SNACKS

Oat Crackers	£2.95	
Leek & Caerphilly Cheese Crackers	£2.95	
Beetroot & Garlic Crackers	£2.95	
Brown Bag Crisp 150g - Lightly Salted	£2.75	
Brown Bag Crisp 150g - Oak Smoked Chilli	£2.75	
Manomasa Chipotle & Lime Corn Chips	£3.50	

SWEET TREATS

Farmhouse Luxury Salted Caramel Biscuits	£2.90	
Cryms Traditional Shortbread	£2.25	
Bara Brith Cake	£3.25	
Coolmore Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3.95	
Coolmore Red Velvet Cake	£3.95	
Mega Marshmallows	£4.00	
Large Tubs of Ice Cream Choose from Salted Caramel, Chocolate Fudge Brownie	£5.75	
and Vanilla		

FROZEN MEALS

Lodge Farm Kitchen is a small, family-run business with a fabulously large kitchen for cooking every family's favourite meal. They create gourmet frozen ready meals with the freshest ingredients.

Cottage Pie for two	£4.75	
Vegetable Lasagne for two V	£9.75	
Large Fish Pie for two	£9.95	
Beef & Ale Pie for one	£5.00	
Chicken & Ham Pie for one	£4.75	
Chicken Casserole for one	£5.00	
Penne Pasta Rose Harissa for one VE	£4.75	

Black Eyed Bean Burgers VE, GF	£4.75	
Fishcakes	£4.75	
Mac & Cheese V	£3.95	
Vegetable Mix	£3.25	
Dauphinoise Potatoes	£3.25	
Cauliflower Cheese	£3.25	

V Vegetarian VE Vegan GF Gluten Free